
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/1/25 at 9:43:08
AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report
as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 04/24/2025 View

Details

Tires
Tires rotated 04/24/2025 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

Last owned in Virginia

9,586 Last reported odometer reading

2025 MAZDA CX-50 2.5

S PREFERRED

VIN: 7MMVABBMXSN322455
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.5L I4
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/eEol1XePUgpctlbM7rsYHoaaqNHcim8xmNgO6LGQXMNjZ3jaqRGVCFTd2Kyjc2r0_1AxkTD2k-NbZwwTqMC_Lax7dBlI9VHaj5nJ9aPPOJXfhkOzm-oSznOpp07rGLAMwy1wYdj-SnBSvQImAFAYgaD6yw6K4voPiubq-JGNEfS_mniIsyETv1ZP5BEqsL-rsn-ELrf57OkvLhpbKPXFxfYqds_on9I4tyEhfM35aTsXdJ_78hWlRJDRz3yQXfJFVcB0qTS8SuiCTY_ONKjrH3uutEeYTsAGxqgVa5yO6slLA8qn06FI6A_Wd_32Mc0cGejV8K6e-0QjTAuaWSKabRv17-s95MiFnY2F8xDdW5rPKFLXTPNBOpnRnB5zg774Jlu-WPP6utGEdFSkXH5hq2nx.cfx


Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 28 months or 26,414 miles remaining. Confirm with dealer
or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

buyback-
img

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Rental Vehicle

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 8 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Oklahoma, Virginia

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 9,586

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Date Mileage Source Comments

10/02/2024 Mazda Motor of America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window
Sticker

10/21/2024 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Titled or registered as rental vehicle

10/21/2024 10 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

10/23/2024 203 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/24/2025 9,586 Thompson Tire
Discounters
Wytheville, VA
276-228-5511
tirediscounters.com

4.7 / 5.0

155 Verified Reviews

1,262 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/30/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's

recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com . Dealers or Subscribers,
please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com .

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses
the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available,
CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle Dealers

-
-
-

-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/e7SVcQiLZFBYbaF7jJrHxAOdcaMrmJbV94YwKoXRDizCDbCohGP4YMl8Gg3jwPjjHsWCdA54WLI0TefALYODrXa_DCYOsM9ZQhguMrQgEtFwjVOSaqbZWAVAiB0O7Jy-aHDT_C8GLhsLNKvATlmx1KRXbXb5yfD09o4h65W_aDijO2x4zwrUJi1REcgP3spuY8sVUHFPpkpaTUPvYn4AM3Kc90X1iWVouh-o-gwebvOkToYcLqtXKAfmZeNXFj_gtybzt6GVs0IBDborFlNsLBX6L37D92-CEXMCJER2GO3o7yaARlHT2EHjaeJlSUBJ91BnBaRVAsV0OfEgSCnFSIkYT0-ClsTNlOoGqUUM1NOBOSuSqeegyj9OXx2wbc3rH9arJD4r4TfTFIOrSWg4nOmvVMMAtxU.cfx
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http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/SE4fGDgPmGitqJ8gEdmWZFGvwW24g_iXLIf__7Dc2kwhGudkkZ9MkyZCCJACaVIatK4lencjJXRnsO5eBAzk79nlVWsy38I7_VU-SmfW4Lue0A1YAqEt3WDxXrxh_kjNt2HbHElYw52ls3cElGVltTxijlfupre3hi1E4DKVbTUfVqjL18lXX-F-ZzbIm288qnFqRXSiZIE8Sa1y4wCffXoFJOPpk1HUFTTfLK3E5uRj2FFXX2Q9mcNw_BtCgqQ6Ui7yc-X_Y3hhpWjovDWP-2sC4_mhgZ34zSJCbi379ICvNJpkJu6BGi1jGYYA_rygLZbVqBt3CJt4-YY50QaohprqiknvVua4iegMg85UvvLWQ0wrGEoZydbvqfv79eUyJm8iadqpumrJocTPhhjXSt_Ba_w2Mco.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers
and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the
events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the
US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states:
Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a
vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.




